                       RB751W-40 RB751V-40 RB751S-40 RB751L-40
SSM0042A: November 2023 [2.3]                      www.gmesemi.com                                     1
Small Signal Schottky Barrier Diode
Features
 High reliability
 Small surface mounting type
 Low reverse current and low forward voltage
Application

RB751S-40             RB751L-40
SOD-523               DFN1006-2
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Shipping Quantity Marking Code
RB751W-40 SOD-123 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel 5
RB751V-40 SOD-323 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel 5
RB751S-40 SOD-523 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel 5
RB751L-40 DFN1006-2 10000 pcs / Tape & Reel 5
Maximum Ratings (@ TA = 25℃ unless otherwise specified)
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Peak Repetitive Reverse Voltage VRRM 40 V
DC Reverse Voltage VR 40 V